
YOUTH TROPHY 
 GUTSHOF BRANDIS 

GC Lana – venerdì 06 luglio 2018   

 Classifiche / Ergebnislisten
lordo maschile 

1° ROSSO ANDREA UDINE 7 J      72 

2° CANALIA SAMUELE FOLGARIA 4 J      75 

3° SERAFINI FEDERICO RENDENA 9 J      77 

 ENZI GOETSCH BENNY PUSTERTAL 5 J      77 

5° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 J      78 

6° WOLF SIMON LUCA VAL VENOSTA 11 J      81 

 STRAZZABOSCHI ANDREA UDINE 8 J      81 

8° COLLINI MATTEO RENDENA 11 J      82 

9° FELICETTI LUCA DOLOMITI 8 J      83 

 TOMASOVIC FABIAN DOLOMITI 13 J      83 

11° POSTAL ERIK DOLOMITI 11 J      85 

 BAUMGARTNER MARKUS PUSTERTAL 9 J      85 

 CARLINI ANGELO FOLGARIA 12 J      85 

14° CATTURANI UMBERTO RENDENA 13 J      87 

15° CANALIA GIANMARIA FOLGARIA 17 J      90 

16° SARTORI NICCOLO' FOLGARIA 12 J      91 

17° SEMBENINI FRANCESCO VERONA 10 J      92 

18° LEOPOLD MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER ALTOGARDA 16 J      94 

19° BASEVI EDOARDO UDINE 23 J      99 

20° BORZAGA LEONARDO DOLOMITI 18 J      104 

21° MOSCA GIACOMO RENDENA 29 J      112 

lordo femminile 

1° LALLAI EMMA FOLGARIA 8 J L     81 

2° SPIAZZI MARTA FOLGARIA 9 J L     82 

3° SACCANI EMILY ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 J      94 

4° MARTINOLLI GIORGIA DOLOMITI 27 J      98 

lordo under 14 

1° ROSSO ANDREA UDINE 7 J      72 

2° ENZI GOETSCH BENNY PUSTERTAL 5 J      77 

3° LALLAI EMMA FOLGARIA 8 J L     81 

 STRAZZABOSCHI ANDREA UDINE 8 J      81 

5° SPIAZZI MARTA FOLGARIA 9 J L     82 

 COLLINI MATTEO RENDENA 11 J      82 

7° TOMASOVIC FABIAN DOLOMITI 13 J      83 

8° CARLINI ANGELO FOLGARIA 12 J      85 

9° CATTURANI UMBERTO RENDENA 13 J      87 

10° CANALIA GIANMARIA FOLGARIA 17 J      90 

11° SARTORI NICCOLO' FOLGARIA 12 J      91 

12° LEOPOLD MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER ALTOGARDA 16 J      94 

 SACCANI EMILY ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 J      94 

14° MARTINOLLI GIORGIA DOLOMITI 27 J      98 



YOUTH TROPHY 
 GUTSHOF BRANDIS 

GC Lana – venerdì 06 luglio 2018   

15° BASEVI EDOARDO UDINE 23 J      99 

lordo under 12 

1° DELLA BIANCA ENRICO LIGNANO 14 J      90 

 FRANZA FRANCESCO MARIA UDINE 13 J      90 

3° FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 21 J      92 

4° RESS ROBERT DOLOMITI 31 J      106 

netto  

1° ROSSO ANDREA UDINE 7 J      65 

2° SERAFINI FEDERICO RENDENA 9 J      68 

3° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 9 J      69 

4° WOLF SIMON LUCA VAL VENOSTA 11 J      70 

 TOMASOVIC FABIAN DOLOMITI 13 J      70 

6° COLLINI MATTEO RENDENA 11 J      71 

 FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 21 J      71 

 CANALIA SAMUELE FOLGARIA 4 J      71 

 MARTINOLLI GIORGIA DOLOMITI 27 J      71 

10° ENZI GOETSCH BENNY PUSTERTAL 5 J      72 

11° CANALIA GIANMARIA FOLGARIA 17 J      73 

 SPIAZZI MARTA FOLGARIA 9 J L     73 

 LALLAI EMMA FOLGARIA 8 J L     73 

 CARLINI ANGELO FOLGARIA 12 J      73 

 STRAZZABOSCHI ANDREA UDINE 8 J      73 

16° POSTAL ERIK DOLOMITI 11 J      74 

 CATTURANI UMBERTO RENDENA 13 J      74 

18° FELICETTI LUCA DOLOMITI 8 J      75 

 RESS ROBERT DOLOMITI 31 J      75 

 SACCANI EMILY ST. VIGIL SEIS 19 J      75 

21° DELLA BIANCA ENRICO LIGNANO 14 J      76 

 BAUMGARTNER MARKUS PUSTERTAL 9 J      76 

 BASEVI EDOARDO UDINE 23 J      76 

24° FRANZA FRANCESCO MARIA UDINE 13 J      77 

25° LEOPOLD MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER ALTOGARDA 16 J      78 

26° SARTORI NICCOLO' FOLGARIA 12 J      79 

27° SEMBENINI FRANCESCO VERONA 10 J      82 

28° MOSCA GIACOMO RENDENA 29 J      83 

29° BORZAGA LEONARDO DOLOMITI 18 J      86 

HCP Rally – 9 buche Stableford 

1° TOCCACIELI IVAN EPPAN 25 J      22 

2° MURARO MARCO RONCEGNO 24 J      20 

  


